Piston Flow Switch (Reed Type)
BW1 Series Compact Flow Switch
General Description
BW1 series is a high-performance, reliable piston flow switch, designed for demanding
applications. Available in both metal and plastic models, it provides excellent clog resistance
and offers superior flow detection in industrial, HVAC, semiconductor, and other high-pressure
or high-reliability fluid systems.

BW1 – XXX – X – X
Code Description
BW1 Piston Series
XXX Flow Setting
X Housing Material: B=Brass/ S=Stainless Steel/ P=Plastic
X Contact Form: A = NO / B = NC / C = Changeover
XXX Additional customize information
Part Number Flow Setting
(GPM)
Housing
Material
Port Type Max Operating
Pressure
Operating
Temperature
BW1-025-B-A 0.25 Brass 1/2" NPT Male 1500PSI(103 bar) −25°C to +135°C
BW1-050-B-A 0.50 Brass 3/8" NPT Male 1500PSI(103 bar) −25°C to +135°C
BW1-050-P-A 0.50 Plastic 3/8" NPT Male 125PSI(8.6 bar) –20°C to +100°C
BW1-100-S-A 1.00 316 Stainless
Steel
3/8" NPT Male 1500PSI(103 bar) −25°C to +135°C
BW1-015-S-A 0.15 316 Stainless
Steel
1/4"
Compression
1500PSI(103 bar) −25°C to +135°C
BW1-150-S-A 1.50 316 Stainless
Steel
3/8"
Compression
1500PSI(103 bar) −25°C to +135°C
BW1-200-S-A 2.00 316 Stainless
Steel
1/2" Hose Barb 500PSI(34 bar) −25°C to +135°C